Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 24/04/2022 as 13:59:52

Numero
244
226
235

323
246

Nome
JANAIRA CAVALCANTE
ELMA DOS SANTOS GURUNGA

FERNANDA DE MORAES RIBEIRO
BIRINDIBA

FABIANA SANTANA
JESSICA LUISA SANTOS SILVA

RUNNERS 42K

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe

34 F0099 - F ACORDA PRA CORRER
35 F0099 - F LOUCOS QUE CORREM
47 FO0099 - F

39 F0099 - F

35 F0099 - F JPTRAINNER

Tempo
00:47:06
00:56:36

00:57:14

00:57:23
00:58:53
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